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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Mon 04/28/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ Paine Mountain Williamstown Middle/High School 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 6:30 pm
Fri 05/02/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ Mount Abraham Mount Abraham Union High School Rec

Fields
1:15 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm

Mon 05/05/2025 5:00 pm 7:00 pm MS Softball vs. Peoples Academy Softball Field
Wed 05/07/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ Lamoille Lamoille Union Middle School 2:10 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 05/09/2025 4:30 pm 6:30 pm MS Softball @ Harwood Harwood Union High School 3:00 pm 7:00 pm
Mon 05/12/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball vs. Barre Town Softball Field
Wed 05/14/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball vs. Paine Mountain Softball Field
Wed 05/21/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball vs. Lamoille Softball Field
Fri 05/23/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ Mount Abraham Mount Abraham Union High School Rec

Fields
1:30 pm 1:45 pm 7:30 pm

Sat 05/24/2025 11:00 am 1:00 pm MS Softball vs. Randolph Softball Field
Wed 05/28/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ Peoples Academy Peoples Academy High School 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 7:00 pm
Fri 05/30/2025 4:00 pm 6:00 pm MS Softball @ Barre Town (NO RETURN

BUS)
Barre Town Elementary & Middle 2:15 pm 2:30 pm

Sat 05/31/2025 11:00 am 1:00 pm MS Softball @ Peoples Academy Peoples Academy High School 9:00 am 2:00 pm


